Triangularwave Technologies, Inc. (TWT®)
Explore Innovative Solutions
TWT Offers A Bold Series Of Reverse Osmosis Systems
Designed To Meet The Demanding Challenge in Fluid Management!
TA199
Email: info@triangularwave.com • triwaveinc@aol.com • website: www.Triangularwave.com
REVERSE OSMOSIS REVERSE OSMOSIS REVERSE O S M O S I S
Triangularwave Technologies, Inc.

Specifications
• Product water & reject water connection
(tubing) 3/8"
• Feed water requirement (maximum)
2.4 GPM
• Feed water pressure requirement (minimum)
10 PSIG
Options
Part Number Description
R2864 Stainless steel leg kit
R2353-SD Product water float switch
R2288 Whole house option*
*Includes 300 gallon tank, product water float switch and repressurization pump with built-in controls.
Model Package GPD Recovery Membrane     Number Of Feed Water Typical Dimensions Ship Wt.
Number (Adjustable) Size Membranes Connection Rejection
R12-0150-1 1 150 15%-75% 2-1/2"x14" 1 1/2" NPT 98% 22"x32"x12" 50
R12-0150-2 2 150 15%-75% 2-1/2"x14" 1 1/2" NPT 98% 22"x32"x12" 50
R12-0150-3 3 150 15%-75% 2-1/2"x14" 1 1/2" NPT 98% 22"x32"x12" 50
R12-0250-1 1 250 15%-75% 2-1/2"x21" 1 1/2" NPT 98% 22"x32"x12" 50
R12-0250-2 2 250 15%-75% 2-1/2"x21" 1 1/2" NPT 98% 22"x32"x12" 50
R12-0250-3 3 250 15%-75% 2-1/2"x21" 1 1/2" NPT 98% 22"x32"x12" 50
R12-0600-1 1 600 15%-75% 2-1/2"x40" 1 1/2" NPT 98% 22"x52"x12" 60
R12-0600-2 2 600 15%-75% 2-1/2"x40" 1 1/2" NPT 98% 22"x52"x12" 60
R12-0600-3 3 600 15%-75% 2-1/2"x40" 1 1/2" NPT 98% 22"x52"x12" 60
R12-1200-1 1 1200 25%-75% 2-1/2"x40" 2 1/2" NPT 98% 22"x52"x12" 70
R12-1200-2 2 1200 25%-75% 2-1/2"x40" 2 1/2" NPT 98% 22"x52"x12" 70
R12-1200-3 3 1200 25%-75% 2-1/2"x40" 2 1/2" NPT 98% 22"x52"x12" 70
Models
Consumables and replacement parts list for RO system
will be provided at time of purchase.
RO systems are shipped with easy to follow